Products Solutions ServicesTI00133R/09/en/02.14
No. 71252088
Technical Information
Memograph M
Advanced Graphic Data Manager RSG40
Record, visualize, analyze and communicate
Application
The graphic data manager Memograph M provides information on all the relevant

The following accessories are available:
Order code Accessory
71007465 Cable USB-A - USB-B, 2 m (6.6 ft)
71038635 "Industrial Grade" SD memory card 256 MB
71213190 "Industrial Grade" SD memory card 1 GB
RXU10-A1 RS232 cable set for connection with PC or modem, standard
RSG40A-S6 RS232/485 adapter set, DIN rail 230 VAC, with galvanic isolation + interface cable for PC/
modem
RSG40A-S7 RS232/485 adapter set, DIN rail 115 VAC, with galvanic isolation + interface cable for PC/
modem
RSG40A-H1 Field housing, IP65/NEMA 4x; Weight (without unit): 4.07 kg (8.97 lb
3
2
0
m
m
(1
2
.6
“)
320 mm (12.6“)
2
5
4
m
m
(1
0
“)
Memograph M
20 Endress+Hauser
Documentation
• System Components and Data Managers brochure (FA00016K09en)
• Operating Instructions (BA00247R09en)
• Brief Operating Instructions (KA248R09)
• Operating Instructions Supplementary Description "PROFIBUS DP" (BA256R09)
• Operating Instructions Supplementary Description "Modbus RTU / TCP Slave" (BA00260R09)
• Operating Instructions Supplementary Description "Modbus RTU Master" (BA00301R09)
• Operating Instructions Supplementary Description "Überwachung von Milcherhitzeranlagen"
(BA261R09de)
• Operating Instructions Supplementary Description "Energy, water+steam" (BA00266R09)
• Operating Instructions Supplementary Description "Batch software" (BA267R09)
• Operating Instructions Supplementary Description "Tele alarm" (BA268R09)
• Operating Instructions Supplementary Description "Waste water / storm water overflow tank (RÜB)"
(BA269R09)
RSG40X- Retrofit kit desk top version; Weight (maximum configuration): approx. 4.4 kg (9.6 lb)
Cable + 2 pin european plug: RSG40X-HH
Cable + norm swiss plug: RSG40X-HK
Cable + US plug: RSG40X-HI
MS20-A1 "Field Data Manager" SQL based reporting software (1xWorkplace-Licence)
Order code Accessory
293.4 mm (11.6 “)
236 mm (9.29 “)